Tables
ORBIT
O22-G0036-42 36” Diameter X 42”H
ORBIT
ORBIT Single Column Base Tables
To Order, Choose Finish Selections & Options

• Flip top option available with single column base Orbit tables.
Round
O27-G0042-29
Square
O27-C4242-29
Quarter Round
O32-C0048QR-29
Squared
Corners
CORNERS
Radiused
Corners
ORBIT SINGLE COLUMN BASE
SQUARE STANDARD SIZES
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHTS”
O22-3636 36 36 29/36/42
O27-4242 42 42 29/36/42
O27-4848 48 48 29/36/42
O27-5454 54 54 29/36/42
O32-6060* 60 60 29/36/42
ORBIT SINGLE COLUMN BASE
QUARTER ROUND STANDARD SIZES
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
O32-C0048QR-29 48 48 29
ORBIT SINGLE COLUMN BASE
ROUND STANDARD SIZES
MODEL DIAMETER” HEIGHTS”
O22-0036 36 29/36/42
O27-0042 42 29/36/42
O27-0048 48 29/36/42
O27-0054 54 29/36/42
O32-0060* 60 29/36/42

Worksurface: Choose from our selection of high-pressure laminates.
Edge: Choose from our selection of PVC edges.
See MTContract’s finish choices at
• Low profile powder coated steel disc base is fitted with mini leveling
glides, sits flat on the floor and provides the stability and mobility
required for a freestanding table. 3” column diameter.
• Work surfaces are high-pressure laminate with 3mm PVC edgeband.
• Lightbulb tables utilize two columns with different sized disc bases.
• D-shape, and “lightbulb” tops with high pressure laminate
worksurface and 3mm PVC edgeband.
• Tables available in 29”, 36” and 42” heights.
ORBIT 22” & 27” DISC BASES
“LIGHT BULB” STANDARD SIZES
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” DIA” HEIGHTS”
O22-36/4872B 36 72 48 29/36/42
O22-36/4884B 36 84 48 29/36/42
O22-36/4896B 36 96 48 29/36/42
ORBIT MULTI “D” SHAPE STANDARD SIZES
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” DIA” HEIGHTS”
O22-36/4872B 36 72 48 29/36/42
O22-36/4884B 36 84 48 29/36/42